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NOORDWOLDE

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Gebr. Homma
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Kees Hoeben
Gebr. Homma
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Gebr. Homma
B. Slot
Beute & Zn
Kees Hoeben
Roy Bos

Roy Bos

Roy Bos

B. Slot
Beute & Zn
Gebr. Homma

Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Roy Bos

Roy Bos

Beute & Zn
Gebr. Homma

Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn

Gebr. Homma
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
B. Slot

Kees Hoeben
Kees Hoeben
Roy Bos

Roy Bos

B. Slot

B. Slot

Roy Bos
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn

Ringnr

3-1636872
3-1636324
3-1636353
3-3325306
2-1042979
0-1089748
4-1443688
4-1603930
4-1443792
1-1165159
3-1635723
4-1443807
3-1622234 V
4-1443047
2-1057267
2-1057269
3-1614113
4-1443838
3-1834797 V
4-1443691
4-1443795
4-1603929
4-1443854
4-1443820
4-1603948
3-1635708
4-1443059
4-1443805
3-1801748 Vv
4-1443833
4-1219840
3-1801500 Vv
4-1433749
4-1443759
4-1443747
4-1219824
3-1636836 V
4-1443856
4-1443735
4-1443698
3-4244837 Vv
3-1637141
3-1637136 V
2-1057292
4-1443054
3-1635787
2-1058441
4-1443050
4-1443761
4-1443739
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Punten

3912.
3663.
3657.
3513.
2859.
2829.
2797.
2783.
2771.
2719.
2707.
2705.
2688.
2617.
2611.
2603.
2551.
2545.
2528.
2515.
2490.
2483.
2476.
2445.
2421.
2420.
2368.
2351.
1992.
1951.
1941.
1929.
1925.
1920.
1902.
1901.
1892.
1872.
1870.
1847.
1837.
1831.
1831.
1801.
1786.
1784.
1782.
1782.
1780.
1779.
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